:0’ BLOCKCHAIR

SLOT RECEIPT

BEACON-CHAIN

7089667

Aug 13, 2023 - 04:19 (UTC)

In epoch 221,552 - CONFIRMED v

NO FEE

# Validator Id Amount

1 534291 - 0.052372575 ETH®
96.85 USD

2 534292 - 0.015061652 ETH®
27.85 USD

3 534293 - 0.014995493 ETH&®
27.73 USD

4 534294 - 0.015146635 ETH®
28.01 USD

S 534295 - 0.015102514 ETH®
27.93 USD

6 534296 - 0.015141444 ETH®
28.00 USD

7 534297 - 0.015109780 ETH®
27.94 USD
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https://blockchair.com/it/beacon-chain/slot/7089667
https://blockchair.com/it/beacon-chain/epoch/221552
https://blockchair.com/it/beacon-chain/validator/534291
https://blockchair.com/it/beacon-chain/validator/534292
https://blockchair.com/it/beacon-chain/validator/534293
https://blockchair.com/it/beacon-chain/validator/534294
https://blockchair.com/it/beacon-chain/validator/534295
https://blockchair.com/it/beacon-chain/validator/534296
https://blockchair.com/it/beacon-chain/validator/534297

B

loo

Ne)

=

Validator Id

034298

0934299

534302

Validator Id

751864

Amount

- 0.052737896
97.53 USD

- 0.015149996
28.01 USD

- 0.015144844
28.00 USD

- 0.015081906
27.89 USD

- 0.015095695
27.91 USD

- 0.015118732
27.96 USD

- 0.015098761
27.92 USD

- 0.015064474
27.86 USD

- 0.015177637
28.06 USD

Amount

+ 0.037914572
70.11 USD

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&
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https://blockchair.com/it/beacon-chain/validator/534298
https://blockchair.com/it/beacon-chain/validator/534299
https://blockchair.com/it/beacon-chain/validator/534300
https://blockchair.com/it/beacon-chain/validator/534301
https://blockchair.com/it/beacon-chain/validator/534302
https://blockchair.com/it/beacon-chain/validator/534303
https://blockchair.com/it/beacon-chain/validator/534304
https://blockchair.com/it/beacon-chain/validator/534305
https://blockchair.com/it/beacon-chain/validator/534306
https://blockchair.com/it/beacon-chain/validator/751864

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER
WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR
WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN
RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT
PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH
THIS RECEIPT.
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